	SRPGA  DUKE TOURNAMENT – JULY 23, 2016 

FLIGHT 1 – (4-11)- GOLD TEES
NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 7

	GOLFER
	HDCP
	SCORE
	NET
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	

	Jeff Butler
	4
	78
	74
	

	Bill Santisteven
	7
	84
	77
	

	Will Howard
	7
	80
	73
	1st

	George Alvarado
	9
	87
	78
	

	  Chris Hanks
	10
	83
	73
	         2nd

	Gibs St. Paul
	11
	93
	82
	

	Eddie Vanegas
	          11
	89
	78
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	SRPGA  DUKE TOURNAMENT – JULY 23, 2016
FLIGHT 2 – (11-15)- SILVER TEES
NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 11

	GOLFER
	HDCP
	SCORE
	NET
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	

	.Bob Larchick
	11S
	76
	65
	1 st

	Mark Gagen
	13
	86
	73
	

	      Gordeon Eves
	13
	84
	71
	

	Kent Price
	13
	90
	77
	

	Terry Miller
	13
	94
	81
	

	Chuck Casillas
	14
	96
	82
	

	Clay Zinkie
	14
	82
	68
	2ND

	Harley Cook
	15
	83
	68
	3rd

	Michael Agudo
	15
	93
	78
	

	Johnny Johnson
	15
	86
	71
	

	John Joiner
	15
	91
	76
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	SRPGA  DUKE TOURNAMENT – JULY 23, 2016 

FLIGHT 3 – (16-20 – SILVER or COPPER TEES)

NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 11

	GOLFER
	HDCP
	SCORE
	NET
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	

	Kevin Blackman
	16
	85
	69
	

	George Sampson
	16
	91
	75
	

	Bill Santucci
	16
	90
	74
	

	John Nieman
	17
	91
	74
	

	Felix Dominguez
	17
	84
	67
	1st

	Jim Kelly
	17
	84
	67
	3rd

	Bill Valliere
	18
	99
	81
	

	Dwayne Knuth
	18
	DNP
	DNP
	

	Ron O’Rear
	18
	87
	69
	

	Liz Hanks
	18(Adj.)
	85
	67
	2nd

	Dennis Roach
	20
	95
	75
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	SRPGA 2016 DUKE TOURNAMENT – JULY 23, 2016 

FLIGHT 4 – (21 and Up) -SILVER or COPPER TEES
NO. OF GOLFERS IN FLIGHT- 10

	GOLFER
	HDCP
	SCORE
	NET
	PLACE

	
	
	
	
	

	Bob Meade
	22
	92
	70
	

	David Hill
	23
	89
	66
	2 nd

	Roger Baker
	23
	91
	68
	3 rd

	Gary Dyson
	23
	103
	80
	

	Ralph Timm
	23
	93
	70
	

	Ed Marquez
	24
	DNP
	DNP
	

	John Cast
	25
	96
	71
	

	Becky Harsh
	26 (Adj.)
	99
	74
	

	Rainee Ortiz
	28 (Adj)
	101
	74
	

	Cory Latino
	31
	96
	65
	1 st

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	SKILL PRIZES($ 20.00 Each – Altier Credit Union checks)

	HOLE
	DESCRIPTION
	WINNER

	1
	Long Putt (on green, typical)
	.Gibs St. Paul

	2
	Long Putt
	.Bob Larchick

	3
	Long Putt
	Becky Harsh

	5
	Closest to the Pin(1st Stroke)
	Eddie Vanegas

	6
	Long Putt
	Felix Dominguez

	7
	Closest to the Pin( 1st Stroke)-On Green
	Chris Hanks

	8
	Closest to the Pin -Second Shot-On Green
	Roger Baker

	9
	Long Putt
	Bob Larchick

	10
	Long Putt
	Mark Gagen

	13
	Closest to the Pin( 1st Stroke)-On Green
	Bob Larchick

	14
	Long Putt
	Will Howard

	16
	Closest to the Pin( 1st Stroke)-On Green
	Bob Meade

	17
	Long Putt
	Kent Price

	18
	Long Putt
	                 No Marker Sheet (Lost ?)


	SKINS ($16.25 ea.– 26 golfers - $ 130/ 8 SKINS= $ 16.25)

	HOLE #
	SCORE
	WINNER

	1
	4
	Gibs St. Paul- Pd. $

	2
	3
	Bob Larchick – Pd. $

	3
	3
	Chris Hanks – Pd. $

	7
	2
	Chris Hanks – Pd. $

	9
	3
	Bob Larchick – Pd. $

	12
	3
	Jim Kelly – Pd. $

	16
	2
	Bob Meade – Pd. $.

	17
	3
	Kent Price – Pd. With personal check.

	
	
	


